
 
 
 

2241 Langhorne Road * Lynchburg VA 24501 * (434) 847-8050 * Fax (434) 847-6099 
  
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 
Date:    March 1, 2012 
 
Title:    Professional Audit Services 
 
Intended Contractor: Brown, Edwards & Company, LLP 
 
Amount:   $148,000 
 
Contract Officer:  Jay Goding 

434-847-8050 
 
 
Comments: 4 years @ $35,900.00 + 2% yr after yr after first year completion 
contingent upon satisfactory contract performance. 
 
1 Year = $35,900.00 
2 Year = $36,600.00 
3 Year = $37,400.00 
4 Year = $38,100.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted: 03/1/12 
Removed:                

 


